504648728 11/17/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4695449

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ATA			
		Name	Execution Date	
IRAY TECHNOLOGY (S	HANGHAI)	LTD.	03/07/2011	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ТА			
Name:	IRAY TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED			
Street Address:	2F., ROOM 202, BUILDING 9, NO. 590, RUIQING RD., PUDONG NEW AREA			
City:	SHANGHAI			
State/Country:	CHINA			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1		Number:	Г	
Property Type		Number	_	
Application Number:	13	498904		
CORRESPONDENCE D	ΑΤΑ			
Fax Number:	(70	03)621-7155		
		ne e-mail address first; if that is un f that is unsuccessful, it will be se		
		3-621-7140		
		oom@mg-ip.com, tlj@mg-ip.com		
Correspondent Name: MU			NCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, P.C.	
Address Line 1: 40		00 LEGATO ROAD		
Address Line 2: SU		ITE 310		
Address Line 4:	FA	IRFAX, VIRGINIA 22033		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		5030/0453PUS1		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		JOE MCKINNEY MUNCY		
SIGNATURE:		/Joe McKinney Muncy/		
DATE SIGNED:		11/17/2017	11/17/2017	
Total Attachments: 3 source=2017-11-17_Certin				
SOUICE=7017-11-17 CECO	IEO-2181EU	eni#DadeZ_III		
source=2017-11-17_Certi source=2017-11-17_Certi				

CERTIFIED STATEMENT FOR TRANSLATION

I am fluent in the Chinese and English languages, and I am a translator of the attached document and believe the attached document to the best of my knowledge is a true and an accurate translation of the business license.

Signature of translator _____ Juo Pan Gr Od. 2. 201]

BUSINESS LICENSE

(Duplicate)

Unified Social Credit Code: 91310115570750452T Business License No.: 0000000201709110019

Name: iRay Technology Company Limited Company Nature: Company Limited by Shares (Unlisted, Invested by Foreign Invested Enterprise) Address: 2F., Room 202, Building 9, No. 590, Ruiqing Rd., Pudong New Area, Shanghai, China Legal Representative: CAO Hongguang Registered Capital: RMB 54347826 ONLY Date of Establishment: March 7, 2011 Business Term: March 7, 2011 to unspecified expiration date

Scope of Business: Optoelectronics technology, Medical apparatus technology, Technical development, technology transfer, technology consultation and technology service in the field of electronic apparatus technology, Medical apparatus manufacturing, Sales of electronic products, medical apparatuses and auxiliary equipments, Computer software development and the sales of computer software development, Import and export business of goods and technologies.

The items, which are needed to be allowed by law,

can be run after granted by the authorities.

The authorities: Shanghai Administration for Industry and Commerce (Seal)

September 11, 2017

The website of National Enterprise Credit Information Publicity System: http://www.sgs.gov.cn/notice

> Supervised and produced by State Administration for Industry and Commerce of the People's Republic of China.

> > PATENT REEL: 044163 FRAME: 0669



企业信用信息公示系统网址: https://www.sgs.gov.cn/notice

中华人民共和国国家工商行政管理总局监制 PATENT

RECORDED: 11/17/2017

REEL: 044163 FRAME: 0670